
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Bedekovich	Viktória 3967 Tatabánya	VLK. 177
2 Tarsoly	Károly 781 Civis	LSE. 173
3 Lokody	Imre 3968 Honfoglalás	LLK 162
4 Dr.Bátonyi	Attila 2579 Honfoglalás	LLK 103
5 Botos	Zoltán 1577 Honfoglalás	LLK 101
6 Ali	István 2561 Honfoglalás	LLK 84
7 Zemen	József 603 Üllői	LK. 77
8 Bak	Sándor 2294 Honfoglalás	LLK 75
9 Dr.Köteles	László 3074 MSLE 70

10 Varga	Gábor 3448 Karinthy	GLE. 9
11 Dr.Orma	Kornél 1593 DVLE 9
12 Dr.Tihanyi	Károly 2653 Üllői	LK. 0
13 Farkas	Zsuzsanna 2633 Karinthy	GLE. 0 fegyver	hiba
14 Szép	Gábor 3573 Karinthy	GLE. 0 fegyver	hiba
15 Üveges	Ildikó 3117 BTK. 0 fegyver	hiba

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Lokody	Imre 3968 Honfoglalás	LLK 179
2 Bedekovich	Viktória 3967 Tatabánya	VLK. 133
3 Tarsoly	Károly 781 Civis	LSE. 116
4 Görög	Gábor 3234 Tiszakécske	SE 103
5 Botos	Zoltán 1577 Honfoglalás	LLK 91
6 Varga	Gábor 3448 Karinthy	GLE. 89
7 Dr.Bátonyi	Attila 2579 Honfoglalás	LLK 87
8 Ali	István 2561 Honfoglalás	LLK 82
9 Szép	Gábor 3573 Karinthy	GLE. 48

10 Farkas	Zsuzsanna 2633 Karinthy	GLE. 24
11 Dr.Köteles	László 3074 MSLE 6
12 Zemen	József 603 Üllői	LK. 0 fegyver	hiba
13 Karsay	Péter 1979 Kék	Madár	vadász 0 fegyver	hiba
14 Dr.Orma	Kornél 1593 DVLE 0 fegyver	hiba
15 Nagy	Lajos 1374 Villanás	SE. 0 fegyver	hiba

Mikuláslövő	Minősítő	Gyorspont

Jászberény Kiskaliberű	Precizíós	puska
150m2017-11-26

Mikuláslövő	Minősítő	Gyorspont

Jászberény Nagykaliberű	Precizíós	puska
301m2017-11-26


